
FEW PORTFOLIO OF WORKS: 

1. 4 Dimensions Pvt Ltd. - https://4dimensions.co.in/ 

2. Space Design Pvt. Ltd. - https://spacedesign.co.in/ 

3. I3C Global - http://www.i3cglobal.com/ 

4. AICE - https://www.aicehealthcare.com/  

5. Spaar Heat Pump Technologies - https://www.spaarheatpumps.com/  

6. PAC Systems & Solutions - https://pacsys.in/ 

7. Digitech - http://www.dgtech.in/    

8. Infospark tech Solutions - http://infosparksolutions.com/ 

9. CT Control Technology - http://www.controltechnology.co.in/ 

10. Heatcon Sensors - http://www.heatconsensors.com/ 

11. Strava Collective LLP - https://www.stravacollective.com/ 

 

12. Lagoon Pools - https://lagoonpools.in/  

13. Mayan Designs - http://mayandesigns.in/ 

14. Sree Vikash - http://www.sreevikash.com/ 

15. Smile World Dental Center: https://www.smileworlddentalcenter.com/  

16. Astral Solutionz - http://www.astralsolutionz.com/ 

17. Colours of Life - http://www.coloursoflife.co.in/ 

18. SecOnCloud - http://seconcloud.com/ 

19. Philotimo Consultants - http://www.philotimoconsultants.com/ 

20. Thomson Surgicals - http://www.thomsonsurgicals.com/ 

21. Aplus Interiors & Fixtures - http://www.aplus.net.in/ 

22. Sree Narayana facilities Pvt. Ltd. - http://www.narayanaindia.in/ 

23. Liberty Management Group - http://fdahelp.us/ 

24. I 3 Consulting - http://i-3-c.com/ 

25. Reghelps UK - https://www.reghelps.co.uk/ 

26. I3CGLOBAL – INDIA - https://www.i3cglobal.in/  

27. I3CGLOBAL – UK - https://www.i3cglobal.uk/ 

28. I3CGLOBAL – EU - https://www.reghelps.com/ 

29. I3CGLOBAL – USA - www.i3cglobal.us 

30. MEDDEVICECORP - https://www.meddevicecorp.com/ 
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31. SACHIN TOOLS - https://sachintools.com/ 

32. LMG Newyork - https://lmgnewyork.com/  

33. Semionics - https://semionics.com/ 
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